
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

No.

3jr

5

03

48

27

55

72

8

63

66

80

28

67

97

35

02

88

85

11

21

42

6

9

37

77

05

7

98

19

Name

Sylvain LACOMBE

Andre COURSOL

Martin LACOMBE

Andre BEAUDOIN

Alexandre GINGRAS

Remi LEBREUX

Patrick LAPERLE

Marc-Andre CLICHE

Martin MARCOUX

Simon ROUSSIN

Donald THEETGE

Dany OUELLET

Renaud BLAIS

Jacques POULIN

Karl ALLARD

Stephan LEGAULT

Marc  BEAUDOIN

Normand LAVIGUEUR

Claude LECLERC

Jean-Francois DERY

Eric ST-GELAIS

Pierre GRATON

Yvon BEDARD

Marc BEGIN

Rejean BLANCHET

Eric LEHOUX

Daniel BERGERON

Etienne BOUDREAULT

Benoit BEAUCHAMPS

Class
SPORTSMAN

SPORTSMAN

SPORTSMAN

SPORTSMAN

SPORTSMAN

SPORTSMAN

SPORTSMAN

SPORTSMAN

SPORTSMAN

SPORTSMAN

SPORTSMAN

SPORTSMAN

SPORTSMAN

SPORTSMAN

SPORTSMAN

SPORTSMAN

SPORTSMAN

SPORTSMAN

SPORTSMAN

SPORTSMAN

SPORTSMAN

SPORTSMAN

SPORTSMAN

SPORTSMAN

SPORTSMAN

SPORTSMAN

SPORTSMAN

SPORTSMAN

SPORTSMAN

Hometown

TERREBONNE
ST-JEROME
TERREBONNE
ST-AUGUSTIN
QUEBEC
LEVIS
ST-CHARLES-S
VALLEE JONCT
STE-ANNE
QUEBEC
QUEBEC
LA POCATIERE
ST-JEAN-CHRY
EAST BROUGHT
ST-FELICIEN
LERY
DESCHAMBEAU
CHOMEDAY
LANORAIE
VAL-BELAIR
LEVIS
MIRABEL
ST-NICOLAS
ST-PHILIBERT
ST-TITE-DES-C
STE-MARIE-DE
ST-BENOIT DE 
LES SAULES
MONTREAL

Nat/St

QC
QC
QC
QC
QC
QC
QC
QC
QC
QC
QC
QC
QC
QC
QC
QC
QC
QC
QC
QC
QC
QC
QC
QC
QC
QC
QC
QC
QC

Laps

198
198
198
198
198
198
198
198
198
198
198
198
198
197
197
197
197
197
196
195
167
147
143
130

88
75

3
2
2

Total Tm

1:47:03.418

1:47:04.064

1:47:05.212

1:47:05.589

1:47:06.633

1:47:08.051

1:47:08.212

1:47:08.264

1:47:08.667

1:47:10.382

1:47:11.457

1:47:12.143

1:47:12.204

1:47:04.507

1:47:10.215

1:47:12.495

1:47:13.223

1:47:14.017

1:47:13.638

1:47:10.615

1:34:38.933

1:47:07.683

1:16:56.057

1:03:04.833

43:09.727

43:44.315

47.196

35.968

37.268

Diff

-
+0.646
+1.794
+2.171
+3.215
+4.633
+4.794
+4.846
+5.249
+6.964
+8.039
+8.725
+8.786

1 Lap
+5.708
+7.988
+8.716
+9.510
2 Laps
3 Laps

31 Laps
51 Laps
55 Laps
68 Laps

110 Laps
123 Laps
195 Laps
196 Laps

+1.300

Best Tm

13.180

13.228

13.220

13.113

13.198

13.339

13.136

13.369

13.271

13.373

13.162

13.334

13.503

13.443

13.293

13.527

13.336

13.375

13.239

13.339

13.706

13.675

13.498

13.278

13.447

13.392

13.917

14.207

14.000

In Lap

189
193
188
190

59
121

85
193

42
188

98
66

112
118

21
118

74
122

99
188

67
70
58
65
60
65

3
1
2

Sorted on LapsSérie Nationale Castrol LMS

LMS

Finale (150 tours)

Race

Autodrome Chaudière 0.400 Km

6/4/2006 03:00 PM

Printed: 6/4/2006 5:04:55 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring : Jacques Morin

Race Director : Donald Forté

www.stat-timing.com

Licensed to:  STAT Timing

Orbits 2

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Margin of Victory

+0.646

Avg. Speed

44.388

Best Lap Tm

13.113

Best Spd

109.815

Best Lap by

[48] Andre BEAUDOIN
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